Platz AK St.-Nr.

Damen
1 1278

Damen-Masters
1 1359
2 1231

Herren

1 1275
2 1242
3 1292
4 1294
5 1305
6 1255
7 1391
8 1380
9 1299
10 1244
11 1272
12 1289
13 1389
14 1201
15 1222
16 1229
17 1247
18 1246
19 1213
20 1382
21 1356
22 1221
23 1396
24 1209
25 1236
26 1233
27 1314
28 1267
29 1295
30 1245
31 1204
32 1291
33 1265
34 1311
35 1252

Herren-Mastes
1 1379
2 1227
3 1239
4 1263
5 1273
6 1218
7 1354
8 1283
9 1223
10 1232
11 1207
12 1297

4. Kellerwald-Bike-Marathon

Name
Bargholdt

Stanger
Klee

Rather
Lutz
Brinks
Huwe
Abel
Schulte
Schwarz
Hufnagel
Scharf
Michalowitsch
Dierig
Langowki
Goldfu3
Arendt
Glatz
Jahns
Opriel
Nikelski
Dorfler
Balkow
Schwarz
Gieck
Kramer
Balling
Kruck
Koch
Buck
Wissgott
Miuller
Mdller
Bauer
Bauer
Wiedemann
Siebert
Schafer

Urban
Hueter
Lange
Weinkopf
Kohlsdorfer
Gappisch
Schonfisch
Blchele
Godzik
Knaak
Blum
Wockener

Vorname
Daniela

Gabi
Silvia

Alexander
Volker
Thomas
Marco
Jorg
Eberhard
Florian
Michael
Henrik
René
Alexander
Sven
Martin
Roland
Richard
Karsten
Frank
Jens
Tobias
Gunnar
Roland
Matthias
Matthias
Heiko
Markus
Thomas
Valentin
Alexander
Matthias
Ulf
Matthias
Harald
Lutz
Marcus
Patrick

Lars
Joerg
Stephan
Uwe
Franz
Andreas
Dirk
Klaus
Matthias
Stefan
Thomas
Lutz

120 km
Jg.
1969

1968
1966

1972
1977
1975
1976
1970
1972
1978
1973
1970
1971
1973
1976
1976
1972
1975
1972
1971
1974
1977
1972
1969
1974
1976
1969
1969
1971
1978
1971
1972
1969
1973
1975
1970
1973
1969

1964
1967
1961
1963
1965
1963
1962
1965
1968
1962
1966
1960

Team
www.kroschi.de

Team Eberle Wheeler
Radhaus Reinike

Gerbracht Racing

2-Rad Westhoff

RSV Coesfeld/Rose-Red-Bull
Rose Red Bull Team

RSV Seeheim

2-Rad Gebracht Korbach
Ghost Racing Team

SWB Encordia

Roadrunner Gera e.V.
www.bikepro.de
Team Marin
Multicycle Bayreuth
Dead Moon

Bike Attack

Dead Moon

Multi Cycle Bayreuth
Ready to die

Team Radsport Ménch
Gerhardt/Specialized RC Cha
Velo-Weinhex Winningen
RSG "Porta" Minden
Piranha

Fahrrad Gorke
Neon-Radsport
Bike-Point

MTB 4 Jesus

lltis

lIltis Mistelgau
Roadrunner Gera e.V.
Mauers Bikeshop
Bike Attack Oberberg

Bicycles.de

Scott Bike Point Gieboldehaus
Radel Bluschke

2Rad Westhoff

Team Steppenwolf

Bike it easy

Team Fiedler

Gerhardt Bike Racing

Scott Wheels & Move /RV 27
Jack Wolfskin

Zeit

6:06:39

5:49:53
6:21:27

4:43:01
4:51:26
4:54:53
5:03:15
5:13:54
5:15:46
5:19:30
5:22:14
5:28:12
5:32:11
5:45:29
5:46:25
5:49:07
5:49:18
5:49:25
5:49:30
5:55:20
5:57:26
5:57:41
6:00:27
6:03:22
6:04:26
6:09:23
6:15:28
6:19:22
6:28:59
6:30:46
6:33:06
6:38:23
6:42:40
7:01:32
7:01:33
7:03:00
7:04:20
7:28:13

4:42:05
4:42:06
5:06:27
5:14:22
5:19:31
5:24:00
5:34:36
5:37:16
5:39:08
5:40:27
5:43:48
5:46:05

Pl. Ges.

49

33

=
SEEBwousrow



Platz AK St.-Nr.

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
Senioren |
1

2
3
4
5

6

U23-Herren

1

2
3
4
5

1251
961
1398
1216
1307
1224
1383
1210
1279
1268
1269
1287
1274
1397
1358
1266
1243
1284
1393
1282
1300
1392
1313
987
1238
1208

1261
1253
1281
1303
1286
1310

1399
1212
1400
1395
1264

Name
Rudolph
Brinkmann
Gewald
Flechtner
Sippel
Golz
Kalbertodt
Bretting
Ocklenburg
Zorn
Zuther
Bromel
Londenberg
Mdller
Stanger
Winterberg
Mau

Dilger
Coban
Falter
Gron
Hanemann
Klein
Mirbeth
Kimmerl
Bohme

von der Weiden

Scheiffele
Jakob
Miuller
Sievers
Peter

Fischer
Christen
von Zingler
Weber
Weiss

Vorname
Heiko
Michael
Werner
Olaf

Ralf
Christian
Knut
Thomas
Matthias
Jurgen
Torsten
Reimund
Jurgen
Dirk
Frank
Mike
Oliver
Michael
Artur
Thomas
Hans-Jurgen
Roger
Norbert
Norbert
Harald
Robby

Dieter
Siegfried
Udo
Andreas
Otto
Bodo

Christian
Thomas
Alexander
Christian
Christian

Jg.
1968
1966
1965
1964
1968
1968
1964
1963
1966
1967
1968
1959
1968
1965
1964
1966
1967
1959
1964
1968
1966
1967
1967
1968
1964
1966

1956
1953
1955
1957
1958
1953

1981
1980
1980
1982
1980

Team
Gerhardt Bike Racing
RC Diamant Bremen

Zeit
5:48:40
5:52:31

RCW Arzheim Racing Team F 5:52:41

RSG Salzgitter

Golbar
Ready to die
Radhaus Reinike

Vistapark-Advanced Mobility

RSV Cappel

Bike Point LC Eschenburg

Scapin
Bike Point

RV 27 Dorstfeld
MBC Unit Bochum

RTC Bergstralle
TVH

RSC Frankenberg

Roadrunner Gera e.V.

www.kroschi.de
Scheiffele

Mauer’s Baik Shop
Schneider-Sport’s

RCW Arzheim Racing Team
Fun & Bike limenau e.V.

5:53:07
5:59:45
6:00:01
6:04:51
6:05:26
6:06:39
6:07:55
6:12:27
6:14:21
6:25:51
6:29:46
6:32:46
6:32:47
6:46:10
6:51:00
6:51:42
6:52:02
6:57:53
7:02:59
7:04:20
7:07:11
7:12:18
7:12:45

5:37:26
5:47:48
6:02:05
6:45:46
6:51.01
7:04:20

5:30:33
6:03:08

RCW Arzheim Racing Team F 6:17:56

Team Holzlandbiker

6:32:57
7:03:00

Pl. Ges.
28
34
35
36
40
41
47
48
50
51
53
54
59
61
63
64
70
71
73
74
75
78
82
84
85
86

20
27
43
69
72
83

16
44
56
65
80



